
Sash Cam 

Dimensions 
&Mounting 

Installs into both upper sides of 
sash. Fasten with #8 screw as 
shown at right. 

Youim 

Sash Cam Demo 

ITEM # CAM HT. COLOR 

5645 

5893 

5976 

5894 

6121 

.312" wide 

.450" Natural ( clear) 

.490" 

.530" 

.575" 

.535" 

ph: 215-368-7700 
fx: 215-368-9019 
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